Position

Deputy Manager |, District
Agricultural Association

Business Assistant |, District
Agricultural Association

Lead Security Guard
Security Guard

Park Aide (Seasonal)
Senior Park Aide (Seasonal)

Exhibit Representative II

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Department

Guest Relations

Guest Relations

Guest Relations
Guest Relations
Guest Relations
Guest Relations

Guest Relations

Total Wages

$64,422

$42,008

$34,854
$32,642
$19,928
$15,187

$8,138

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,828

$21,293

$13,528
$13,018
$3,086
$3,024
$2,657



