Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Manager I, District Agricultural Association		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Guest Relations	\$64,422	\$29,828
Business Assistant I, District Agricultural Association		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Guest Relations	\$42,008	\$21,293
Lead Security Guard		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Guest Relations	\$34,854	\$13,528
Security Guard		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Guest Relations	\$32,642	\$13,018
Park Aide (Seasonal)		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Guest Relations	\$19,928	\$3,086
Senior Park Aide (Seasonal)		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Guest Relations	\$15,187	\$3,024
Exhibit Representative II		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Guest Relations	\$8,138	\$2,657